G17
G
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Application
Designed primarily for LP-Gas and anhydrous ammonia service on
MC331 transport pressure vessels and large stationary storage tanks.
Installation is quick and easy, and it fits in most existing tank flanges.
The valve may be actuated manually or pneumatically.

4” Flanged Internal Valve for Transports and Large Stationary Storage Tanks
A3219 Series
Ordering Information
A3219FA
Materials
Body and Valve Cage .........................  Cadmium Plated Ductile Iron
Handle ................................................  Cadmium Plated Ductile Iron
Seat ......................................................  Nickel Chrome Plated Steel
Strainer .....................................................................  Stainless Steel
Stem .........................................................................  Stainless Steel
Pilot Valve Plug .........................................................  Stainless Steel
Springs .....................................................................  Stainless Steel
Roller Actuator .................................   Cadmium Plated Carbon Steel
Lever Assembly ...............................   Cadmium Plated Carbon Steel
Seat Disc ...............................................   Resilient Synthetic Rubber
Part Number* Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
Closing Flow GPM*** Accessories
LP-Gas NH3 Pneumatic Actuator
Remote Thermal
Release
A3219FA400L
4” 300# ANSI RF
Modified	Flange**
4” 300# ANSI RF
Flange
400 360 A3219FPA
A3219RA A3219RT (2)
A3219FA600L
600 540
A3219FA600W
- A3219W
A3219FA400W 400 360
* Valve supplied with 16 nuts and 8 studs for mounting.
**	Modified	bore	=	5	7/8”	diameter	with	7”	diameter	raised	face.
***	Other	closing	flows	available
A3219FPA